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State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

AMENDED 1

RECEIVED FOR RECORD
SUSAN M. PAWLUR

v o = .
PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECﬁ%% NOY -3 A 10 0b

(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

STRATFORD TOWH CLERK

Afier all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photdfopied
and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator shall complete, sign,
seal and deliver one set of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than forty-eight hours after the close
of the polls and then deliver one such original return to the Secretary of the State not later than the third day after the

Election and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.
Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023

City
Town of Stratford
Borough

Office Designation
(from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable--

Date o

Part [ - Candidates on Ballot

f Election:

November 7. 2017

Number of Votes Received
(Including write-in votes

e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot label)  Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
Mayor Stephanie Philips Democrat 5,126
Mayor Laura R. Hoydick Republican 5,738
Mayor Sandra Zalik Petition 688
1¥! District — Council Bieu Tran Democrat 747
1* District -- Council Chris Pia Republican 798
1*! District - Council Mark Scheck Petition 38
2nd District — Council Christina Heffren Demaocrat 495
2nd District — Couneil Ronald "Ron" Tichy Republican 543
3rd District - Council Wali Kadeem Democrat 593
3rd District — Council Victor Ayala, Jr. Republican 126
3rd District — Council Daniel S. Cook Petition 35
4th District — Council David Harden Democrat 352
4th District — Council Linnea "Lin" Scheck Republican 125
5th District — Couneil Greg Cann Democrat 503
5th District — Council John Dempsey Republican e ennidiy 231
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6th District — Council Prez Palmer Democt e Tl 4T A ey EE 551
6th District — Council Ken Poisson Republican 618
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* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two

votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.
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ED606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Office Designation
(from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable--

Part I - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

AMENDED 1

Number of Votes Received
{Inciuding write-in votes

e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot label) ~ Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
7th District — Council Donald Putrimas Democrat 528
7th District — Council Bill Perillo Republican 764
8th District — Council Anna Scala Pemocrat 499
8th District — Council Jim Connor Republican 801
Oth District — Council No Candidate Democrat 0
9th District — Council Bill O'Brien Republican 1,106
10th District — Council Tina-Marie Manus Democrat 563
10th District — Council Laura Dancho Republican 721
Board of Education Allison Delbene Democrat 5,670
Board of Education Vincent Faggella Democrat 5,125
Board of Education Bob DelLorenzo Democrat 5,148
Board of Education Gavin Forrester Republican 4,908
Board of Education Rich Tallberg Republican 4,702
Board of Education Alan Llewelyn Republican 4,644
Board of Education Karen Rodia Republican 6,182
Board of Education Charles Lindberg Petition 1,804
District - [, Zoning Commission  |Stephen A. Raguskus Democrat 1,273
District - I, Zoning Commission  [Rich Fredette Republican 1,308
District - I, Zoning Appeals Mary Young Democrat 1,339
District - [, Zoning Appeals Gregory Buines Republican 1,138
District - [, Zoning Appeals Paul A. Tavaras Democrat 991
District - T, Zoning Appeals Casimir "Caz" Mizera Republican 222
District - III, Planning Comm. Harold Watson Democrat 969
District - ITi, Planning Comm. John Zbell Republican 815
District - ITI, Zoning Commission {Barbara Heimlich Demacrat 019
District - 11, Zoning Commission [Alec Voccola Republican 918
District - ITI, Zoning Appeals Annette R. Streets Democrat 934
District - ITI, Zoning Appeals David "Dave" Fuller Repiiblicail 0l Sislkaiy 840

* [nclude write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provide
votes being cast for the same candhi

SHOH23TIY R

2SI

FLAES BHE A AUVERIGES

20f5

d the write-in

btetroiGhe

!né QNﬁ'e

g:te on an

é fingle ballot doesn't result in two

D

2



ED-606 [Rev,10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED 1

Part I - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

Office Desienation

(from ballot label, including Number of Votes Received
political subdivision, if applicable- (Including write-in votes
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot label)  Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
District - IV, Planning Comm, Michael J. Sullivan Democrat 1,125

District - IV, Planning Comm. Dan Senft Republican 1,446

District - IV, Zoning Commission |[No Candidate Democrat 0

District - IV, Zoning Commission |Christopher E. Silhavey Republican 1,820

District - V, Planning Comm. Kevin E. Jackson Democrat 1,093

District - V, Planning Commn. John Staley Republican 1,507

District - V, Zoning Commission [Mark Juliano Democrat 1,255

District - V, Zoning Commission Mike Henrick Republican 1,389
Constable Frank A. Bevacqua Democrat 5,259
Constable Richard P, Brown Democrat 4618
Constable Richard P. Brown Jr Democrat 4,602
Constable Edward Mouroe Democrat 4,574
Constable Robert J, Connolly Republican 5,038
Constable Edward J. Scinto Republican 5,175
Constable John Dobos Republican 5111
Constable Carol Cabral Republican 5,330

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two
votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.
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ED-606 [Rev. 10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED 1

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-In Candidates Only

Office Designation

(from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable--

e.g., Council District, Ward, ctc.) Registered Write-In Candidate’s Nate Number of Write-In Votes Cast

7th District — Council Angela Capinera 2

Part II1 - Questions on Batlot

Yes No
Question Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes

NO QUESTIONS
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BIU-606 [Rev. 10707, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED 1

Part IV - Official Check List Report

A. Total number of names B. Total number of names
on official check list checked as having voted,
(include only the active by machine and by absentee
registry list and names ballot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official check list):

1. Entire Municipality: Stratford 34,894 11,621
(Town, Borough, City)

2. Political Subdivision if A. Total number of names B. Total number of names
applicable (e.g., Council on official check fist checked as having voted,
District, Ward, etc.): (include only the active by machine and by absentee

registry lst and names baliot (as counted on

restored to it on election day): official check lists):
Lordship School 3,777 1,657
Stratford High School 3,484 1,094
Johnson School 3,421 8i5
Franklin School 2,950 524
Nichols School 3,032 758

Wooster School 3,567 1,210

Wilcoxson School 3,540 1,353

Chapel School 3,889 1,374

Bunnell High Scheol 3,887 1,555

Second Hill Lane School 3,347 1,281

Total EDR Ballots Issued 26 26

1 hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the Municipal Republican Primary in the above-named municipality, legally
warned and held on November 7, 2017.

PRINTED NAME: Ehzabet{Boda

ML
M Head Moderator [-check one-] 0@ l\gderatom Ce

Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

(203) 375-1038
{Home) (work)

Sof5




ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\orms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

RETURN

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION

(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and proofiead and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied
and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator shall complete, sign,
seal and deliver one set of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than for tv-egght Honrs af;eh: the close

of the polls and then deliver one such original return to the Secretary of the State not later than tlgﬁ thirdidayaffer the

Election and deliver the other setf to the Town Clerk, Use additional pages, if nece%’sary c“;%: S
] AL

(4] '
- wr) Kan

City
Town of Stratford
Borough

Office Designation
{from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable-

Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023

Date of Election:

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

e oy SEDD
) wn i
e e

Number of Votes Received

(Including write-in votes

e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot label)  Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
Mayor Stephanie Philips Democrat 5,126
Mayor Laura R. Hoydick Republican 5,738
Mayor Sandra Zalik Petition 683
1* District — Council Bieu Tran Democrat 747
1% District — Council Chris Pia Republican 798
1™ District — Council Mark Scheck Petition 88
2nd District — Council Christina Heffren Democrat 495
2nd District — Council Ronald "Ron" Tichy Republican 543
3rd District — Council Wali Kadeem Democrat 593
3rd District —~ Council Victor Ayala, Ir. Republican 126
3rd District — Councit Daniel S. Coock Petition 35
4th District — Council David Harden Democrat 352
4th District — Council Linnea "Lin" Scheck Republican 125
5th District — Council Greg Cann Democrat 503
5th District — Couneil John Dempsey Republican 231
6th District — Council Prez Palmer Democrat 551
6th District — Council Ken Poisson Republican 618

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two

votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.
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ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Office Designation .
(from ballot label, including
political subdivision, if applicable--
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)

Part I - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

Candidate (from ballot label)

Party (From Ballot label)

RETURN

Number of Votes Received
{Including write-in votes
specified below)*

7th District — Council
7th District — Council

8th District — Council
8th District — Council

Oth District — Council
Oth District — Council

10th District — Council
10th District — Council

Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education

District - I, Zoning Commission
District - I, Zoning Commission

District - I, Zoning Appeals
District - [, Zoning Appeals

District - [, Zoning Appeals
District - II, Zoning Appeals

District - I, Planning Comm.
District - 1[I, Planning Comm.

District - III, Zoning Commission
District - 111, Zoning Commission

District - I, Zoning Appeals
District - I, Zoning Appeals

Donald Putrimas
Bill Perillo

Anna Scala
Jim Connor

No Candidate
Bill O'Brien

Tina-Marie Manus
Laura Dancho

Allison Delbene
Vincent Faggella
Bob Del.orenzo
Gavin Forrester
Rich Tallberg
Alan Llewelyn
Karen Rodia
Charles Lindberg

Stephen A. Raguskus
Rich Fredette

Mary Young
Gregory Burnes

Paul A. Tavaras
Casimir "Caz" Mizera

Harold Watson
John Zbell

Barbara Heimlich
Alec Voccola

Annette R. Streets
David "Dave" Fuller

Democrat
Republican

Pemocrat
Republican

Pemocrat
Republican

Democrat
Republican

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Petition

Democrat
Republican

Democrat
Republican

Democrat
Republican

Democrat
Republican

Deinocrat
Republican

Democrat
Republican

528
764

499
301

0
1,106

563
721

5,670
5,125
5,148
4,908
4,702
4,644
6,182
1,804

1,273
1,308

1,339
1,138

991
222

969
815

919
918

934
840

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two

votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.
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ED-606 [Rev,10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal RETURN

Part I - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

Office Designation

(from batlot label, including Number of Votes Received
political subdivision, if applicable-- (Including write-in votes
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot fabel)  Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
District - IV, Planning Comm. Michael J. Sullivan Democrat 1,125

District - IV, Planning Comm. Dan Sendf Republican 1,446

District - IV, Zoning Commission |No Candidate Democrat 0

District - IV, Zoning Commission |Christopher E. Silhavey Republican 1,820

District - V, Planning Comim. Kevin E. Jackson Democrat 1,093

District - V, Planning Comm. John Staley Republican 1,389

District - V, Zoning Commission |Mark Juliano Democrat 1,255

District - V, Zoning Commission |Mike Henrick Republican 1,389
Constable Frank A. Bevacqua Democrat 5,259
Constable Richard P. Brown Democrat 4,618
Constable Richard P. Brown Jr Democrat 4,602
Constable Edward Monroe Democrat 4,574
Constable Robert J. Connolly Republican 5,038
Constable Edward J. Scinto Republican 5,175
Constable John Dobos Republican 5,111
Constable Carol Cabral Republican 5,330

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two
votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

7
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ED-606 [Rev. [0/07, giforms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal RETURN

Part [I - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-In Candidates Only

Office Designation

(from ballot label, including
political subdivision, if applicable--
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Registered Write-In Candidate's Name Number of Write-In Votes Cast

7th District — Council Angela Capinera 2

Part 31 - Questions on Ballot

Yes No
Question Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes

NO QUESTIONS

47
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ED-606 [Rev.10/07, pMforms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal RETURN

Part 1V - Official Check List Report

A. Total number of names B. Total number of names
on official check list checked as having voted,
(include only the active by machine and by absentee
registry list and names baliot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official check fist):

1. Entire Municipality: Stratford 34,894 10,483
(Town, Borough, City)

2, Political Subdivision if A. Total number of names B. Total number of names
applicable {e.g., Council on official check list checked as having voted,
District, Ward, et¢.): (include only the active by machine and by absentee

registry list and names ballot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official check lists):

Lordship School 3,777 1,662

Stratford High School 3,484 1,097

Johnson School 3,421 816

Franklin School 2,950 524

Nichols School 3,032 760

Wooster School 3,567 49

Wilcoxson School 3,540 1,356

Chapel School 3,889 1,377

Bunnell High School 3,887 1,560

Second Hill Lane School 3,347 1,282

Total EDR Ballots Issued 26 26

I hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the Municipal Republican Primary in the above-named municipality, legaily
warned and held on November 7, 2017.

. // /
SIGN HERE: X g Lo~ . /\M}(, ' R[ék November 7, 2017

PRINTED NAME: Elizakéth Boda Date

[¥] Head Moderator [-check one-] O Moderator

Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

{203) 375-1038
(Home) (work)
50f5




ED-606 [Rev. 10/09, gforms\ED-60{'s\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED

State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of retatns should beghotocopied
and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Modegator s“;ﬁ%ll c@\r’p‘}ete, sign,
seal and deliver one set of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than fortv-:ﬂ_ght%ulgjiﬁ_er the close
of the polls and then deliver one such original return to the Secretary of the State not later than e thiitl day fter the

Election and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if nec’éﬂsaryﬂfﬂ P

(]

Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023 Qe

= E T

2 ED

City Date of Election: Novefither 732017 f—i
Town of Stratford k %7 ‘;{}1 - 1‘
Borough ﬁ; y 3 iz

Office Designation
(from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable--

e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)

Part 1 - Candidates on Ballot

Candidate (from ballot label)

Party (From Ballot {abel)

Number of Votes Received

{Inclhiding write-in votes

specified below)*

Mayor Stephanie Philips Democrat 5,126
Mayor Laura R. Hoydick Republican 5,738
Mayor Sandra Zalik Petition 688
1** District — Council Bieu Tran Democrat

1¥ District — Council Chris Pia Republican

1% District — Council Mark Scheck Petition

2nd District — Council Christina Heffren Democrat

2nd District — Council Ronald "Ron" Tichy Republican

3rd District — Council Wali Kadeem Democrat

3rd District — Council Victor Ayala, Jr. Republican

3rd District — Council Daniel S. Cook Petition

4th District — Council David Harden Democrat 352
4th District — Council Linnea "Lin" Scheck Republican 125
5th District — Council Greg Cann Democrat 503
5th District — Council John Dempsey Republican 231
6th District — Council Prez Palmer Democrat 551
6th District — Council Ken Poisson Republican 618

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single bailot doesn't result in fyvo
votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office. %

10of5



ED-606 {Rev. 10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Med, Return, Municipal

Office Designation
{(from ballot label, including

political subdivision, if applicable--

e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)

Part | - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

Candidate (from ballot label)

Party (From Ballot label)

AMENDED

Number of Votes Received

{Including write-in votes
specified below)*

7th District — Council Donald Putrimas Democrat 528
7th District — Council Bilt Perillo Repubtican 764
8th District — Council Anna Scala Democrat 499
8th District — Council Jim Connor Republican 801
9th District — Council No Candidate Democrat 0
9th District — Council Bill O'Brien Republican 1,106
10th District — Council Tina-Marie Manus Democrat 563
10th District — Counncil Laura Dancho Republican 721
Board of Education Allison Delbene Democrat 5,670
Board of Education Vincent Faggella Democrat 5,125
Board of Education Bob DeLorenzo Democrat 5,148
Board of Education Gavin Forrester Republican 4,908
Board of Education Rich Tallberg Republican 4,702
Board of Education Alan Llewelyn Republican 4,644
Board of Education Karen Rodia Republican 6,182
Board of Education Charles Lindberg Petition 1,804
District - I, Zoning Commission  |Stephen A. Raguskus Democrat 1,273
District - I, Zoning Commission  {Rich Fredette Republican 1,308
District - I, Zoning Appeals Mary Young Democrat 1,339
District - 1, Zoning Appeals Gregory Burnes Republican 1,138
District - II, Zoning Appeals Paul A. Tavaras Democrat 991
District - I, Zoning Appeals Casimir "Caz" Mizera Republican 222
District - ITl, Planning Comm. Harold Watson Democrat 969
District - ITI, Planning Comm. John Zbell Republican 815
District - I, Zoning Commission |Barbara Heimlich Democrat 919
District - 11, Zoning Commission [Alec Voccola Republican 018
District - 11l, Zoning Appeals Annette R. Streets DPemocrat 934
District - 111, Zoning Appeals David "Dave" Fuller Republican 340

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any.single ballot doesn't result in two
votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.
0

20f5b



ED-606 [Rev.10/09, gforms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED

Part I - Candidates on Ballot - Continued

Office Designation

(from ballot fabel, including Number of Votes Received
political subdivision, if applicable-- (Including write-in votes
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Candidate (from ballot fabel)  Party (From Ballot label) specified below)*
District - TV, Planning Comm. Michael J. Sullivan Democrat 1,125

District - IV, Planning Comm. Dan Senft Republican 1,446

District - IV, Zoning Commission |No Candidate Democrat 0

District - IV, Zoning Commission |Christopher E. Silhavey Republican 1,820

District - V, Planning Comm, Kevin E. Jackson Democrat 1,093

District - V, Planning Comm. John Staley Republican’ 1,389

District - V, Zoning Commission |Mark Juliano Democrat 1,255

District - V, Zoning Commission |Mike Henrick Republican 1,389
Constable Frank A. Bevacqua Democrat 5,259
Constable Richard P. Brown Democrat 4,618
Constable Richard P. Brown Jr Democrat 4,602
Constable Edward Monroe Democrat 4,574
Constable Robert J. Connolly Republican 5,038
Constable Edward J. Scinto Republican 5,175
Constable John Dobos Republican 5,111
Constable Carol Cabral Republican 5,330

* Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two
votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office,
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ED-606 [Rev.10/07, gorms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED

Part I1 - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-In Candidates Only

Qffice Designation

(from ballot label, including
political subdivision, if applicable-
e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.) Registered Write-In Candidate's Name Number of Write-In Votes Cast

7th District — Council Angela Capinera 2

Part ITI - Questions on Ballot

Yes No
Question Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes

NO QUESTIONS

40of5



ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal AMENDED

Part IV - Official Check List Report

A, Total number of names B. Total number of names

1. Entire Municipality:
(Town, Borough, City)

2. Political Subdivision if
applicable (e.g., Council
District, Ward, etc.):

Stratford

on official check list
(include only the active
registry list and names

restored to it on election day):

34,894

. Fotal number of names

on official check list
(include only the active
registry list and names

restored to if on election day):

checked as having voted,
by machine and by absentee
ballot (as counted on
official check list):

11,647

. Total number of names

checked as having voted,
by machine and by absentee
ballot (as counted on
officiai check lists):

Lotdship School 3,777 1,662
Stratford High School 3,484 1,097
Johnson School 3,421 816
Franklin School 2,950 524
Nichols School 3,032 760
Wooster School 3,567 1,213
Wilcoxson Scheol 3,540 1,356
Chapel School 3,889 1,377
Bunnell High School 3.887 1,560
Second Hill Lane School 3,347 1,282
Total EDR Ballots Issued 26 26

I hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the Municipal Republican Primary in the above-named municipality, legally
warned and held on November 7, 2017.

SIGN HERE: X

PRINTED NAME.

El{zabeth Bodd”

] Head Moderator

Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

[-check one-]

(203) 375-1038

(Home)

{work)
50f5

November 7, 2017
Date

1 Moderator




